SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES OF \$1000 OR MORE Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714 FILED 2/18/2015 06:32:18 PM

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY IDENTIFICATION NO. 25960

Chicago Forward 201 W. Lake St #231 Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE			DATE OF EXPENDITURE		AMOUNT	AGGREGATE AMOUNT FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	
AMS Communications 500 Sansome Street Suite 404 San Francisco, CA 94				Purpose:	Political Comr	nunications	
San Francisco, CA 94		2/	17/2015		\$7,610.00		\$7,610.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Debra Silverstein			Office Sought:	Alderman 50th Ward	
		2/	17/2015		\$7,435.00		\$15,045.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Glenda Franklin			Office Sought:	Alderman 17th Ward	
		2/	17/2015		\$3,040.00		\$18,085.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Michael Zalewski			Office Sought:	Alderman 23rd Ward	
		2/	17/2015		\$4,180.00		\$22,265.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Anthony Beale			Office Sought:	Alderman 9th Ward	
		2/	17/2015		\$7,935.00		\$30,200.00
Supporting	Candidate:	John Pope			Office Sought:	Alderman 10th Ward	
		2/	17/2015		\$9,170.00		\$39,370.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah L Graham			Office Sought:	Alderman 29th Ward	
		2/	17/2015		\$8,820.00		\$48,190.00
Supporting	Candidate:	Patrick J. O'Connor			Office Sought:	Alderman 40th Ward	

SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES OF \$1000 OR MORE Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED 2/18/2015 06:32:18 PM

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY IDENTIFICATION NO. 25960

Chicago Forward

201 W. Lake St #231 Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE		DATE OF P CODE EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	AGGREGATE AMOUNT AMOUNT FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	
Campaign Communio 41-750 Rancho Las F Suite E-3 Bancho Mirago II, 00	Palmas Drive	Inc.	Purpose: Political Com	nunications	
Rancho Mirage, IL 92	2270	2/17/2015	\$3,800.93		\$3,800.93
Supporting	Candidate:	Patrick Daley Thompson	Office Sought:	Alderman 11th Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$3,154.75		\$6,955.68
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah L. Graham	Office Sought:	Alderman 29th Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$1,692.52		\$8,648.20
Supporting	Candidate:	Daniel Solis	Office Sought:	Alderman 25th Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$3,769.98		\$12,418.18
Supporting	Candidate:	Anthony Beale	Office Sought:	Alderman 9th Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$2,221.50		\$14,639.68
Supporting	Candidate:	Deborah Mell	Office Sought:	Alderman 33rd Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$1,961.25		\$16,600.93
Supporting	Candidate:	Emma Mitts	Office Sought:	Alderman 37th Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$4,174.23		\$20,775.16
Supporting	Candidate:	Howard Brookins Jr.	Office Sought:	Alderman 21st Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$2,347.79		\$23,122.95
Supporting	Candidate:	James Cappleman	Office Sought:	Alderman 46th Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$3,222.50		\$26,345.45
Supporting	Candidate:	Michele Smith	Office Sought:	Alderman 43rd Ward	
		2/17/2015	\$2,643.47		\$28,988.92
Supporting	Candidate:	Patrick J. O'Connor	Office Sought:	Alderman 40th Ward	
			TOTAL FOR	THIS PART:	\$77,178.92

UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY, THIS EXPENDITURE(S) WAS NOT MADE IN COOPERATION, CONSULTATION, OR CONCERT WITH, OR AT THE REQUEST OR SUGGESTION OF ANY AUTHORIZED COMMITTEE OR AGENT OF SUCH COMMITTEE.